Colouring Drawstring Bag

OUR COLORING DRAWSTRING BAGS CAN BE SUPPLIED WITH A
STANDARD DESIGN, A COMPLETELY BESPOKE DESIGN OR
PLAIN.

SUPPLIED WITH 4 WAX CRAYONS AS STANDARD IN A LEAD TIME
OF JUST 7 WORKING DAYS.

PLAIN BAG
STANDARD DESIGN
BESPOKE DESIGN
SETUP

CARRIAGE

£2.15

£2.35

£3.80

FOC

£35

SIZE

FITTING

BRANDING METHOD

MATERIAL

COLOURS

PRINT AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

100 250
£1.55 £1.20
£1.60 £1.25
£2.65 £2.00
FOC FOC

£35 £45

500

£1.10

£1.15

£1.80

FOC

£55

1000

£1.05

£1.10

£1.65

FOC

£65

210mm x 290mm
Black Drawstring Rope
Screen print one side
Polyester

White

200mm x 200mm
0.048kg

50

Individually poly bagged
250pcs

12kg

52x35x40cm

Required in any vectorised file format
Visuals supplied within 24 hours

Approx 5 working days from artwork

approval

Approx 7-10 working days from artwork

approval
4202199090

Poland



