Colouring Drawstring Bag



OUR COLORING DRAWSTRING BAGS CAN BE SUPPLIED WITH A STANDARD DESIGN, A COMPLETELY BESPOKE DESIGN OR PLAIN.

SUPPLIED WITH 4 WAX CRAYONS AS STANDARD IN A LEAD TIME OF JUST 7 WORKING DAYS.

SIZE	210mm x 290mm			
FITTING	Black Drawstring Rope			
BRANDING METHOD	Screen print one side			
MATERIAL	Polyester			
COLOURS	White			
PRINT AREA	200mm x 200mm			
UNIT WEIGHT	0.048kg			
MOQ	50			
PACKING	Individually poly bagged			
CARTON QUANTITY	250pcs			
CARTON WEIGHT	12kg			
CARTON DIMENSIONS	52x35x40cm			
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format			
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours			
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 5 working days from artwork approval			
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 7-10 working days from artwork approval			
COMMODITY CODE	4202199090			
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	Poland			

	50	100	250	500	1000
PLAIN BAG	£2.15	£1.55	£1.20	£1.10	£1.05
STANDARD DESIGN	£2.35	£1.60	£1.25	£1.15	£1.10
BESPOKE DESIGN	£3.80	£2.65	£2.00	£1.80	£1.65
SETUP	FOC	FOC	FOC	FOC	FOC
CARRIAGE	£35	£35	£45	£55	£65